www.lovibond.com General Catalogue February 2013
26
                                      Comparator 2000+
The system for
colorimetric water analysis
Applikationen
• Water Treatment (e.g. Drinking Water)
• Pool-Water

www.lovibond.com General Catalogue February 2013
28
Type Designation/Combi Test Range* Code
AF 270 Mini Lab Aluminium 0 - 0.5 mg/l Al 41 27 00
  Pool Water Ammonia 0 - 0.4 mg/l N
   Chlorine 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Cl2
    1.0 - 4.0 mg/l Cl2
   Chloride 5 - 5000 mg/l Cl
   Stabilizer 0 - 80 mg/l
   Iron 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Fe
   pH-value 5.2 - 6.8 pH
    6.8 - 8.4 pH
   Alkalinity-M 20 - 800 mg/l CaCO3
   Sulphate 40 - 4000 mg/l SO4
AF 357 Drinking Water Chloride (salinity) 0 - 5000 mg/l Cl 41 35 70
   Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2
    0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2
   Hardness Total 0 - 500 mg/l CaCO3
   Fluoride 0 - 1.6 mg/l F
   Hazen Colour 10 - 90 mg/l Pt
   pH-value 6 - 8.4 pH
AF 358 Sewage and  Ammonia 0 - 1 mg/l N 41 35 80
  Domestic Effluents Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2
    1 - 10 mg/l Cl2
   Nitrite 0.05 - 0.5 mg/l N
   Permanganate (BOD) 0 - 60 mg/l
   pH-value 4 - 8 ; 8 - 9.6 pH
   Sulphide 0 - 0.5 mg/l S
AF 368 Mini Lab Chromium 10 - 100 µg Cr 41 36 80
  Heavy Metals Copper 2.5 - 50 µg Cu
  (supplied without Cyanide 0.05 - 1 mg/l Cn
  reagents) Nickel 1 - 10 mg/l Ni
   Zinc 0 - 50 µg Zn
Type Designation/Single Test Range* Code
AF 274 Amine Amine 1 - 10 mg/l 41 27 40
AF 112A Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2 41 11 20
AF 112B Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2 41 11 30
AF 112E Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2 41 12 50
AF 112E/F Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2 41 11 26
   Chlorine 0.2 - 0.8 mg/l Cl2
AF 112J/J Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2 41 72 46
   pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 112N/T Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Cl2 41 01 20
   Chlorine 1.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2
AF 112ED Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 0.57 mg/lClO2 41 00 01
AF 112 Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 1.52 mg/lClO2 41 00 07
EF/ED
AF 116A Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2 41 11 40
   pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 116B Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2 41 11 60
   pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 118S Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.1 - 4 mg/l Cl2 41 11 81
   pH-value 5.2 - 8.4 pH
AF 139 Sodium hypochlorite Sodium hypochlorite 2 - 18 % NaOCl 41 13 90
AF 129 Water Balance   41 12 90
* Disc readings see following pages
Complete kits for
water analysis
scope of delivery for standard kits
Comparator test kits are supplied as a complete
system in a sturdy plastic case. Together with
the Comparator 2000+ and test discs, each kit
includes all the necessary cells, accessories and
Lovibond® tablet reagents (for 100 measurements)
to achieve reliable results.
The table to the right shows a selection of the
most popular standard test kits.
Customised equipment
In addition to supplying standard test kits, we can
construct customised kits to suit individual requi-
rements.
Based on the desired test parameters and measu-
ring ranges we will draw up a detailed offer to suit
your application.
Optional accessory
All test kit versions allow integration of the
battery-operated portable lighting unit TK 102 and
charger TK 102/ 1.
Operating instructions
The operating instructions provide a step-by-step
explanation of how to conduct the water test,
ensuring that even "non-chemists” can achieve re-
liable and accurate measurements in the minimum
of time.
Comparator 2000+ Test Kits
Example of a comparator test kit,
together with daylight unit
General Catalogue February 2013
29
 Nessleriser system and accessories
Type Item Code
2150 Nessleriser 2150 with stand, daylight unit and AF 306/P 17 20 30
2150 Nessleriser 2150 with stand 17 21 50
2150 Nessleriser 2150 upgrade kit 17 21 60
2250 Nessleriser 2250 with stand, daylight unit and DB 420 17 20 40
2250 Nessleriser 2250 with stand 17 22 50
2250 Nessleriser 2250 upgrade kit with Nessler tubes DB 420 17 21 70
 Daylight Unit for Nessleriser, mains operated 17 10 20
 Stand for Nessleriser upgrade kit 17 21 80
AF 306/S Stand for 12 Nessler tubes 17 02 90
AF 306 Pair Nessler tubes, 113 mm 35 30 60
AF 306/P Pair Nessler tubes, 113 mm with plungers 35 30 80
 Plunger for Nessler tube AF 306 and AF 306/P 35 30 70
DB 420 Pair Nessler tubes, 250 mm with plungers 35 42 00